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2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

Girls 100 Meter Run Senior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1   442 Katie Colebourne    99 St Aidan's Ags           12.50   0.1  1  28
  2   319 Maddie Hirst        98 Moreton Bay College      12.52   0.1  1  27
  3   500 Elizabeth Dingelde  97 Star of the Sea          12.74   0.5  2  26
  4   105 Sarah Healey        98 Abbotsleigh              12.77  +0.0  3  25
  5   448 Khameela Noendeng   99 St Aidan's Ags           12.80   0.5  2  24
  6   418 Adrianna Rusman     97 PYMB                     12.90   0.5  2  23
  7   171 Victoria McKenzie   98 Caulfield Grammar        12.93  +0.0  3  22
  8   332 Kate Ullman         98 Moreton Bay College      12.94  +0.0  3  21
  9   400 Nicola Bowtell      99 PYMB                     12.94   0.1  1  20
 10   113 Saffron Sylvester   99 Abbotsleigh              13.00   0.5  2  19
 11   371 Charla Gungor       98 Penrhos College          13.10   0.1  1  18
 12   503 Ciara Losty         00 Star of the Sea          13.14   0.1  1  17
 13   206 Charlotte Cain      02 Frankston High           13.30   0.5  2  16
 14   485 Rhiannon Revell Bl  01 St Margarets Ags         13.37   0.5  2  15
 15   392 Alexandra Leighton  97 Pymble College #2        13.56  +0.0  3  14
 16   384 Susannah Brennan    98 Pymble College #2        13.57   0.1  1  13
 17    55 Courtney Stanard    98 Penrhos College          13.63   0.5  2  12
 18   157 Alison Brown        98 Caulfield Grammar        13.66   0.1  1  11
 19   835 Savannah Noack      97 MGGS                     13.80  +0.0  3  10
 20   479 Zoe Garraway        00 St Margarets Ags         13.90   0.1  1   9
 21   244 Eliza Kelly         99 Iona                     13.94  +0.0  3   8
 22   226 Tenille Channon     98 Immanuel College         14.03  +0.0  3   7
 23   242 Storme Bauchop      99 Iona                     14.14   0.1  1   6
 24       Eliza Muir          97 MGGS                     14.15   0.5  2   5
 25   210 Jordyn Mcconchie    98 Frankston High           14.25  +0.0  3   4
 26   232 Tahlia McPherson    00 Immanuel College         14.35   0.5  2   3

Girls 400 Meter Run Senior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   500 Elizabeth Dingelde  97 Star of the Sea          57.79   2  28
  2   451 Erin Sundstrom      98 St Aidan's Ags           58.22   4  27
  3   410 Edita Grinbergs     01 PYMB                     58.74   4  26
  4   319 Maddie Hirst        98 Moreton Bay College      59.34   4  25
  5   227 Sarah Eckel         99 Immanuel College         59.76   1  24
  6   400 Nicola Bowtell      99 PYMB                     59.87   2  23
  7   111 Sarah McDermott     00 Abbotsleigh              60.40   2  22
  8   369 Zoe Buckingham      98 Penrhos College          60.53   3  21
  9   241 Indigo Bauchop      01 Iona                     61.01   1  20
 10   332 Kate Ullman         98 Moreton Bay College      61.26   1  19
 11   171 Victoria McKenzie   98 Caulfield Grammar        61.38   1  18
 12   449 Kate Riethmuller    01 St Aidan's Ags           61.41   1  17
 13   245 Emily Lowe          01 Iona                     62.03   4  16
 14   835 Savannah Noack      97 MGGS                     62.12   4  15
 15   373 Chiquita Minshull   97 Penrhos College          62.45   2  14
 16   507 Monique Walsh       97 Star of the Sea          62.80   1  13
 17   211 Alana Perrey        99 Frankston High           62.83   1  12
 18   157 Alison Brown        98 Caulfield Grammar        63.09   4  11
 19   112 Teaan Mocatta       99 Abbotsleigh              63.95   3  10
 20   386 Catherine D'Souza   99 Pymble College #2        64.27   3   9
 21   383 Amy Bonthorne       02 Pymble College #2        64.46   2   8
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....Girls 400 Meter Run Senior
 22   478 Alex Clements       99 St Margarets Ags         65.39   2   7
 23   228 Sophie Eckel        99 Immanuel College         66.76   3   6
 24       Olivia Vesley       99 MGGS                     67.06   2   5
 --   208 Rhemmy Gibbs        02 Frankston High              DQ   3  IAAF RULE 163.3
 --       Hannah Polovich        St Margarets Ags            DQ   3  IAAF RULE 163.3

Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   315 Cara Feain-Ryan     99 Moreton Bay College    4:40.22   1  28
  2   227 Sarah Eckel         99 Immanuel College       4:40.66   2  27
  3   228 Sophie Eckel        99 Immanuel College       4:43.51   1  26
  4   440 Taayla Behr         02 St Aidan's Ags         4:51.25   2  25
  5   314 Emily Farrell       02 Moreton Bay College    4:52.35   2  24
  6   180 Natalia Vanzo       98 Caulfield Grammar      4:52.86   2  23
  7   213 Madelaine Vollmer   01 Frankston High         4:57.18   1  22
  8   501 Annabelle Eastman   00 Star of the Sea        4:57.41   1  21
  9   245 Emily Lowe          01 Iona                   5:05.66   1  20
 10   478 Alex Clements       99 St Margarets Ags       5:06.22   1  19
 11   395 Georgina Sargent    01 Pymble College #2      5:06.41   2  18
 12   208 Rhemmy Gibbs        02 Frankston High         5:07.26   2  17
 13   403 Sophia Carmody      01 PYMB                   5:08.04   2  16
 14   415 Mackenzie Penn      00 PYMB                   5:09.06   1  15
 15   474 Clare Adcock        00 St Margarets Ags       5:09.43   2  14
 16   167 Kara Henderson      97 Caulfield Grammar      5:11.86   1  13
 17       Sacha Bennett       01 MGGS                   5:13.24   2  12
 18   246 Ella-Grace Maclean  00 Iona                   5:14.18   2  11
 19   443 Emily Evans         01 St Aidan's Ags         5:14.80   1  10
 20    50 Ella Rizzi          01 Star of the Sea        5:15.61   1   9
 21   104 Rosie Fordham       02 Abbotsleigh            5:16.23   2   8
 22   393 Alexandra Miller    98 Pymble College #2      5:18.33   1   7
 23   100 Annabelle Andrew    00 Abbotsleigh            5:23.39   1   6
 24   377 Annabel Robinson    99 Penrhos College        5:32.95   1   5
 25   613 Annie Burgess       97 MGGS                   5:37.87   1   4
 26   368 Hannah Brooks       98 Penrhos College        5:56.71   2   3

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   105 Sarah Healey        98 Abbotsleigh              15.17  -1.2  1  28
  2   325 Tiannah List        98 Moreton Bay College      15.33  -1.2  1  27
  3   384 Susannah Brennan    98 Pymble College #2        15.68  -1.2  1  26
  4   442 Katie Colebourne    99 St Aidan's Ags           16.19  -1.2  2  25
  5   207 Kaelah Elvish       00 Frankston High           16.25  -1.2  2  24
  6   483 Olivia Millard      99 St Margarets Ags         16.64  -1.2  1  23
  7   416 Emma Ralphs         98 PYMB                     16.75  -1.2  2  22
  8   502 Clodagh Grogan      97 Star of the Sea          17.09  -1.2  1  21
  9   234 Maisie Nankivell    99 Immanuel College         17.56  -1.2  1  20
 10   162 Lauren Green        99 Caulfield Grammar        17.67  -1.2  2  19
 11       Eliza Muir          97 MGGS                     17.77  -1.2  2  18
 12   373 Chiquita Minshull   97 Penrhos College          17.80  -1.2  2  17
 13   244 Eliza Kelly         99 Iona                     18.19  -1.2  1  16
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Girls Distance Medley Senior
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pymble Ladies College  'A'                          4:10.60   28
  2 St Aidan's Ags  'A'                                 4:13.10   27
  3 Moreton Bay College  'A'                            4:14.54   26
  4 Caulfield Grammar  'A'                              4:14.90   25
  5 Abbotsleigh  'A'                                    4:14.95   24
  6 Star of the Sea  'A'                                4:17.52   23
  7 Immanuel College  'A'                               4:20.40   22
  8 Penrhos College  'A'                                4:23.51   21
  9 Frankston High  'A'                                 4:33.16   20
 10 St Margarets Ags  'A'                               4:33.68   19
 11 Iona Presentation College  'A'                      4:33.70   18
 12 Melbourne Girls Grammar  'A'                        4:34.12   17
 13 Pymble College #2  'A'                              4:38.16   16

Girls High Jump Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   103 Marnie Clarkson     99 Abbotsleigh              1.60m   28
  2   235 Hannah Petty        97 Immanuel College         1.55m   27
  3   371 Charla Gungor       98 Penrhos College          1.55m   26
  4   210 Jordyn Mcconchie    98 Frankston High           1.50m   24.50
  4   446 Gemma Kirwood       99 St Aidan's Ags           1.50m   24.50
  6   166 Jacqui Heggen       98 Caulfield Grammar        1.50m   23
  7   416 Emma Ralphs         98 PYMB                     1.45m   22
  8   483 Olivia Millard      99 St Margarets Ags         1.40m   21
  9   312 Alice Campbell      02 Moreton Bay College      1.40m   20
 10   246 Ella-Grace Maclean  00 Iona                     1.35m   19
 11       Celeste Osborne     98 MGGS                     1.35m   18
 12   391 Abigail Irving      00 Pymble College #2        1.35m   17
 --   834 Muireann Grogan     97 Star of the Sea             NH

Girls Long Jump Senior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   442 Katie Colebourne    99 St Aidan's Ags           5.57m  -1.0  28
  2   105 Sarah Healey        98 Abbotsleigh              5.47m  -0.2  27
  3   212 Isabella Phanivong  02 Frankston High           4.93m  +0.0  26
  4   324 Amy Leaver          97 Moreton Bay College      4.78m  -1.0  25
  5   416 Emma Ralphs         98 PYMB                     4.74m  -0.4  24
  6   398 Natasha Warrell     98 Pymble College #2        4.72m  -1.0  23
  7   502 Clodagh Grogan      97 Star of the Sea          4.66m  -0.4  22
  8   234 Maisie Nankivell    99 Immanuel College         4.54m  -0.1  21
  9   483 Olivia Millard      99 St Margarets Ags         4.44m  -0.4  20
 10   371 Charla Gungor       98 Penrhos College          4.41m  -0.6  19
 11   835 Savannah Noack      97 MGGS                     4.29m  -0.8  18
 12   178 Ellie Sanford       98 Caulfield Grammar        4.25m  -1.6  17
 13   245 Emily Lowe          01 Iona                     4.10m  -1.0  16
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Girls Shot Put 3kg Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   317 Erica Hamilton      01 Moreton Bay College     13.26m   28
  2   209 Toania Key          99 Frankston High          12.82m   27
  3   237 Maddie Shaw         97 Penrhos College         11.14m   26
  4   165 Jess Harley         98 Caulfield Grammar       11.06m   25
  5   401 Courtney Brackenri  98 PYMB                    10.24m   24
  6       Bonnie Toogood      97 MGGS                    10.20m   23
  7   398 Natasha Warrell     98 Pymble College #2       10.09m   22
  8   505 Caterina O'Brien    97 Star of the Sea          9.77m   21
  9   485 Rhiannon Revell Bl  01 St Margarets Ags         9.59m   20
 10   247 Bronte Moloney      97 Iona                     9.59m   19
 11   235 Hannah Petty        97 Immanuel College         9.56m   18
 12   447 Rachel Mills        98 St Aidan's Ags           9.36m   17
 13   103 Marnie Clarkson     99 Abbotsleigh              9.09m   16

Girls Javelin Throw 500g Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   325 Tiannah List        98 Moreton Bay College     48.14m   28
  2   237 Maddie Shaw         97 Penrhos College         38.79m   27
  3   401 Courtney Brackenri  98 PYMB                    35.66m   26
  4   398 Natasha Warrell     98 Pymble College #2       33.06m   25
  5   504 Bayley Mifsud       98 Star of the Sea         31.12m   24
  6   243 Taylah Howard       97 Iona                    30.20m   23
  7   109 Sarah Kelland       98 Abbotsleigh             29.71m   22
  8   240 Jacinta Wild        97 Immanuel College        29.50m   21
  9       Bonnie Toogood      97 MGGS                    29.46m   20
 10   447 Rachel Mills        98 St Aidan's Ags          29.41m   19
 11   481 Sophia Leembruggen  98 St Margarets Ags        28.81m   18
 12   205 Bailey Barrett      99 Frankston High          24.86m   17
 13   165 Jess Harley         98 Caulfield Grammar       20.81m   16

Girls 100 Meter Run Intermediate
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   580 Nana Owusu-Afriyie  99 Wesley College           12.20  -0.8  1  28
  2   406 Kristie Edwards     00 PYMB                     12.37   1.4  3  27
  3   425 Mia Gross           01 SHCG                     12.39   1.4  3  26
  4   285 Celeste Mucci       99 Maribyrnong              12.48  -0.8  1  25
  5   268 Jessie Andrew       00 Maribyrnong              12.49   1.4  3  24
  6   422 Lily Bayes          99 SHCG                     12.52  -0.8  1  23
  7   321 Sarah How           00 Moreton Bay College      12.63  -0.8  1  22
  8   194 Taylor McCosker     00 Fairholme College        12.67  -1.4  2  21
  9   376 Bella Reeves           Penrhos College          12.85   1.4  3  20
 10   486 Parris Urban        00 St Margarets Ags         12.98  -1.4  2  19
 11   181 Emily Wallace       00 Caulfield Grammar        12.99  -1.4  2  18
 12   420 Briedelia Wiggins   00 PYMB                     13.02  -1.4  2  17
 13   591 Ella Squires        00 Wesley College           13.04  -1.4  2  16
 14   480 Vanessa Haynes      00 St Margarets Ags         13.04  -0.8  1  15
 15   328 Shante Phillips     00 Moreton Bay College      13.07   1.4  3  14
 16   509 Laura Baartz           The Glennie School       13.10  -0.8  1  13
 17   380 Meg Whittington     00 Penrhos College          13.16  -0.8  1  12
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....Girls 100 Meter Run Intermediate
 18   336 Elly Gallagher         MSBC                     13.27   1.4  3  11
 19   389 Zoe Harrison        00 Pymble College #2        13.35  -1.4  2  10
 20   390 Gemma Hollebon      99 Pymble College #2        13.59  -0.8  1   9
 21   510 Shona Davidson         The Glennie School       13.60  -1.4  2   8
 22   452 Rimaz Toto          00 St Aidan's Ags           13.66  -0.8  1   7
 23   334 Shannyn Bissett        MSBC                     13.72  -1.4  2   6
 24   197 Sarah Tomlinson     00 Fairholme College        13.73   1.4  3   5
 25   445 Ruby Harris         99 St Aidan's Ags           13.76  -1.4  2   4
 26   159 Charlotte Cock      99 Caulfield Grammar        13.90   1.4  3   3

Girls 200 Meter Run Intermediate
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   580 Nana Owusu-Afriyie  99 Wesley College           24.70  -0.8  1  28
  2   422 Lily Bayes          99 SHCG                     25.11  -1.0  4  27
  3   268 Jessie Andrew       00 Maribyrnong              25.12  -1.0  4  26
  4   406 Kristie Edwards     00 PYMB                     25.21  -0.3  3  25
  5   425 Mia Gross           01 SHCG                     25.43  -0.3  3  24
  6   321 Sarah How           00 Moreton Bay College      25.46  -1.0  4  23
  7   175 Jemima Russell      99 Caulfield Grammar        25.89  -0.3  3  22
  8   194 Taylor McCosker     00 Fairholme College        26.05  -1.4  2  21
  9   486 Parris Urban        00 St Margarets Ags         26.06  -0.8  1  20
 10   420 Briedelia Wiggins   00 PYMB                     26.35  -1.0  4  19
 11   509 Laura Baartz           The Glennie School       26.41  -0.3  3  18
 12   181 Emily Wallace       00 Caulfield Grammar        26.62  -1.0  4  17
 13   336 Elly Gallagher         MSBC                     27.03  -0.8  1  16
 14   591 Ella Squires        00 Wesley College           27.19  -0.3  3  15
 15   327 Tara McCarthy       02 Moreton Bay College      27.27  -0.8  1  14
 16   480 Vanessa Haynes      00 St Margarets Ags         27.32  -1.4  2  13
 17   378 Georgia Whitford    99 Penrhos College          27.59  -1.4  2  12
 18   366 Caitlin Blackman    00 Penrhos College          27.59  -0.8  1  11
 19   513 Charlotte Linderma     The Glennie School       27.72  -1.4  2  10
 20   272 Marleelou Boyle     01 Maribyrnong              27.94  -0.8  1   9
 21   452 Rimaz Toto          00 St Aidan's Ags           28.00  -1.0  4   8
 22   394 Matilda Pennington  01 Pymble College #2        28.17  -1.4  2   7
 23   335 Amie Bowrey            MSBC                     28.22  -1.4  2   6
 24   454 Lily Wolf           01 St Aidan's Ags           28.36  -0.3  3   5
 25   390 Gemma Hollebon      99 Pymble College #2        28.60  -0.8  1   4
 26   191 Olivia Goodsell     99 Fairholme College        28.78  -0.3  3   3

Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   417 Abbey Rockiff       01 PYMB                   2:10.19   3  28
  2   175 Jemima Russell      99 Caulfield Grammar      2:12.40   1  27
  3   475 Issabella Burdon    99 St Margarets Ags       2:13.47   3  26
  4   424 Klara Dess          00 SHCG                   2:13.50   1  25
  5   476 Brianna Campton     01 St Margarets Ags       2:15.21   1  24
  6   423 Heidi Demeo         00 SHCG                   2:16.18   2  23
  7   577 Larissa McBurney    99 Wesley College         2:17.68   1  22
  8   378 Georgia Whitford    99 Penrhos College        2:18.74   2  21
  9   329 Ellie Ryan          02 Moreton Bay College    2:19.26   3  20
 10   408 Imogen Gardiner     01 PYMB                   2:20.29   2  19



Athletics Australia-All Schools Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  9/12/2015  Page 6
2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

....Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate
 11   279 Amelia Mazza Downi  99 Maribyrnong            2:20.72   2  18
 12   281 Jennifer Mendes     00 Maribyrnong            2:23.04   1  17
 13   516 Eden Willmington       The Glennie School     2:24.97   3  16
 14   337 Jemma Gallagher        MSBC                   2:25.02   2  15
 15   388 Sally Guthrie       02 Pymble College #2      2:25.11   1  14
 16   164 Tazmin Hall         00 Caulfield Grammar      2:25.65   2  13
 17   515 Abigail Schoorl        The Glennie School     2:27.91   2  12
 18       Corrinne Kilpatric     Wesley College         2:28.82   3  11
 19   453 Hayley Walker       99 St Aidan's Ags         2:30.54   3  10
 20   195 Brighid Patterson   99 Fairholme College      2:34.24   1   9
 21   331 Nicole Swan         99 Moreton Bay College    2:34.52   2   8
 22   441 Jessica Bennett     00 St Aidan's Ags         2:34.58   1   7
 23   341 Capri Vidler           MSBC                   2:34.77   1   6
 24   375 Chelsea Peck        99 Penrhos College        2:34.89   3   5
 25   196 Amilia Schooley     01 Fairholme College      2:38.67   2   4
 26   385 Emma Dixon          99 Pymble College #2      2:39.57   3   3

Girls 90 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   402 Imogen Breslin      01 PYMB                     13.20  -1.1  1  28
  2   421 Abbey Badrock       99 SHCG                     13.60  -1.5  2  27
  3   328 Shante Phillips     00 Moreton Bay College      13.61  -1.5  2  26
  4   376 Bella Reeves           Penrhos College          13.63  -1.1  1  25
  5   271 Georgia Bertrand    00 Maribyrnong              13.89  -1.5  2  24
  6   192 Georgia Heath       00 Fairholme College        14.41  -1.5  2  23
  7   487 Annabelle Warner    01 St Margarets Ags         14.56  -1.5  2  22
  8   573 Nela Debicki        00 Wesley College           15.02  -1.1  1  21
  9   385 Emma Dixon          99 Pymble College #2        15.13  -1.1  1  20
 10   511 Monica Huddleston      The Glennie School       15.60  -1.1  1  19
 11   335 Amie Bowrey            MSBC                     16.01  -1.5  2  18
 12   445 Ruby Harris         99 St Aidan's Ags           16.36  -1.1  1  17
 13   163 Holly Griggs           Caulfield Grammar        17.63  -1.1  1  16

Girls 1000 Sprint Medley Swedish Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Pymble Ladies College  'A'                          2:17.84   2  28
  2 Sacred Heart College Geelong  'A'                   2:18.92   2  27
  3 Moreton Bay College  'A'                            2:19.33   2  26
  4 Maribyrnong  'A'                                    2:19.79   2  25
  5 St Margarets Ags  'A'                               2:20.55   2  24
  6 Caulfield Grammar  'A'                              2:22.00   1  23
  7 Wesley College  'A'                                 2:23.90   2  22
  8 The Glennie School  'A'                             2:24.13   1  21
  9 Mount St Benedict College  'A'                      2:25.44   1  20
 10 Fairholme College  'A'                              2:26.37   1  19
 11 Penrhos College  'A'                                2:28.52   2  18
 12 St Aidan's Ags  'A'                                 2:33.08   1  17
 13 Pymble College #2  'A'                              2:33.56   1  16



Athletics Australia-All Schools Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  9/12/2015  Page 7
2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

Girls High Jump Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   426 Sarah Hungerford    00 SHCG                     1.65m   28
  2   270 Jamieson Battistel  00 Maribyrnong              1.65m   27
  3   482 Zara Leemruggen     01 St Margarets Ags         1.60m   26
  4   316 Ariana Gough        00 Moreton Bay College      1.60m   24.50
  4   514 Anthea Moodie          The Glennie School       1.60m   24.50
  6   192 Georgia Heath       00 Fairholme College        1.60m   23
  7   407 Nicole Freestone    01 PYMB                     1.55m   22
  8   379 Isabelle Whitford   99 Penrhos College          1.50m   21
  9   338 Courtney Harkin        MSBC                     1.50m   19.50
  9   174 Marguerite Purcell  01 Caulfield Grammar        1.50m   19.50
 11   585 Charlie Rosenberg   00 Wesley College           1.50m   18
 12   388 Sally Guthrie       02 Pymble College #2        1.45m   17
 13   444 Elizabeth Gralton   01 St Aidan's Ags           1.40m   16

Girls Long Jump Intermediate
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   280 Catherine Mendes    00 Maribyrnong              5.48m   0.3  28
  2   194 Taylor McCosker     00 Fairholme College        5.42m  -0.9  27
  3   366 Caitlin Blackman    00 Penrhos College          5.26m  +0.0  26
  4   333 Claire Wilson       00 Moreton Bay College      5.06m   0.4  25
  5   482 Zara Leemruggen     01 St Margarets Ags         4.98m  -0.5  24
  6   414 Eva Neville         00 PYMB                     4.96m   0.2  23
  7   427 Caitlin Pickett     99 SHCG                     4.93m   0.7  22
  8   508 Emily Baartz           The Glennie School       4.86m   0.5  21
  9   444 Elizabeth Gralton   01 St Aidan's Ags           4.65m  -0.1  20
 10   396 Hannah Thornton     99 Pymble College #2        4.61m  -0.3  19
 11   573 Nela Debicki        00 Wesley College           4.56m   0.8  18
 12   338 Courtney Harkin        MSBC                     4.53m  +0.0  17
 13   174 Marguerite Purcell  01 Caulfield Grammar        4.30m  +0.0  16

Girls Shot Put 3kg Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   193 Samantha Lenton     99 Fairholme College       14.14m   28
  2   282 Louise Mendes       99 Maribyrnong             12.94m   27
  3   512 Ireland Lee            The Glennie School      12.70m   26
  4   322 Jessica Kirkby      00 Moreton Bay College     12.43m   25
  5   381 Cheyenne Yates      00 Penrhos College         11.02m   24
  6   482 Zara Leemruggen     01 St Margarets Ags        10.59m   23
  7   428 Riley Timms         99 SHCG                    10.22m   22
  8   387 Charlotte Fell      99 Pymble College #2       10.02m   21
  9   339 Alexandra Savenko      MSBC                     9.99m   20
 10   409 Annabelle Gillings  00 PYMB                     9.63m   19
 11   587 Sara-Rose Smith     01 Wesley College           9.10m   18
 12   450 Jessica Stallard    99 St Aidan's Ags           8.79m   17
 13   181 Emily Wallace       00 Caulfield Grammar        8.70m   16
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Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   322 Jessica Kirkby      00 Moreton Bay College     45.96m   28
  2   190 Ellie Bowyer        00 Fairholme College       44.93m   27
  3   512 Ireland Lee            The Glennie School      38.46m   26
  4   413 Annika Mountstephe  00 PYMB                    37.46m   25
  5   285 Celeste Mucci       99 Maribyrnong             33.93m   24
  6   375 Chelsea Peck        99 Penrhos College         33.51m   23
  7   335 Amie Bowrey            MSBC                    33.34m   22
  8   450 Jessica Stallard    99 St Aidan's Ags          29.63m   21
  9   477 Laura Chancellor    01 St Margarets Ags        26.03m   20
 10   573 Nela Debicki        00 Wesley College          24.22m   19
 11   397 Stephanie Volos     02 Pymble College #2       23.29m   18
 12   428 Riley Timms         99 SHCG                    22.73m   17
 13   180 Natalia Vanzo       98 Caulfield Grammar       17.07m   16

Girls 100 Meter Run Junior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   188 Justine Ramsay      01 Emmanuel College         12.38   0.4  4  32
  2   222 Khoeby Holohan      01 Haileybury               12.71   0.4  4  31
  3   106 Mia Hemsworth       02 Abbotsleigh              12.93   0.1  3  30
  4   582 Caitlin Pinto       01 Wesley College           12.99   0.1  3  29
  5   597 Annie McGuire       01 WMAC                     13.03   0.4  4  28
  6   225 Serene Vudiniabola  01 Haileybury               13.04  -1.3  2  27
  7   574 Grace Goldsworthy   01 Wesley College           13.09  -1.3  2  26
  8   435 Sabrea Fites        01 Somerville House         13.11   0.1  3  25
  9   596 Casey Bell          02 WMAC                     13.12  -0.7  1  24
 10   419 Julia Vignes        02 PYMB                     13.20  -0.7  1  23
 11   257 Eliza Harvey           Loreto Normanhurst       13.30   0.4  4  22
 12   439 Scarlet Xavier      01 Somerville House         13.41   0.4  4  21
 13   399 Sophie Bourges      02 PYMB                     13.47   0.4  4  20
 14   179 Anastasia Skondrea  01 Caulfield Grammar        13.47  -1.3  2  19
 15   186 Annie Muir          01 Emmanuel College         13.49  -0.7  1  18
 16   158 Madison Chong       01 Caulfield Grammar        13.56  -0.7  1  17
 17   230 Cate Lipsham        01 Immanuel College         13.58   0.1  3  16
 18   430 Sophie Eastaugh     03 Santa Maria College      13.61  -1.3  2  15
 19   101 Rosemary Andrew     02 Abbotsleigh              13.71   0.4  4  14
 20   151 Antonia Chloewick   01 CGGS                     13.73   0.1  3  13
 21   318 Sophie Hateley      03 Moreton Bay College      13.73   0.4  4  12
 22   154 Ella Kerr           01 CGGS                     13.77  -1.3  2  11
 23   374 Jemima Ojo          02 Penrhos College          13.82  -0.7  1  10
 24   313 Bella Elcock        02 Moreton Bay College      13.88  -0.7  1   9
 25   372 Emma Jones          01 Penrhos College          13.88  -1.3  2   8
 26   433 Rosie Lehane        01 Santa Maria College      13.90   0.1  3   7
 27   267 Lizanne van Schepp  02 Lyneham HS               13.94  -0.7  1   6
 28   259 Lauren Marshall        Loreto Normanhurst       13.99   0.1  3   5
 29   266 Jasmine Steggel     02 Lyneham HS               14.08  -1.3  2   4
 30   229 Sophie Ilmer        02 Immanuel College         14.45  -0.7  1   3
 --   612 Jemimah Simpson     01 St Peters Girls         X14.18   0.1  3
 --   608 Nicolette Miller    01 St Peters Girls         X15.10  -1.3  2
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Girls 800 Meter Run Junior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   257 Eliza Harvey           Loreto Normanhurst     2:13.95   1  32
  2   170 Gigi Maccagnini     02 Caulfield Grammar      2:13.97   1  31
  3   579 Sophie O'Sullivan   01 Wesley College         2:14.46   2  30
  4   184 Emily Casaclang     01 Emmanuel College       2:16.57   2  29
  5   183 Jenna Breetzke      01 Emmanuel College       2:20.82   1  28
  6   161 Maysen Duffy        01 Caulfield Grammar      2:22.03   2  27
  7   412 Jacinta Metcalf     02 PYMB                   2:22.64   1  26
  8   405 Ashlie Edwards      02 PYMB                   2:24.52   2  25
  9   437 Shatalii Mooney-St  02 Somerville House       2:25.19   1  24
 10   583 Leteitia Presser    01 Wesley College         2:25.25   3  23
 11   107 Olivia Hogg         01 Abbotsleigh            2:25.55   3  22
 12   595 Helena Andrews      02 WMAC                   2:27.79   1  21
 13   433 Rosie Lehane        01 Santa Maria College    2:28.08   1  20
 14   239 Rosa Twyford        02 Immanuel College       2:28.17   3  19
 15   110 Pascale La Hei      02 Abbotsleigh            2:28.30   2  18
 16   320 Amity How           02 Moreton Bay College    2:29.15   1  17
 17   263 Shannon Lanza       02 Lyneham HS             2:29.47   2  16
 18   224 Elissa Sugunananth  01 Haileybury             2:30.05   3  15
 19   223 Amy Lawton          02 Haileybury             2:30.76   1  14
 20   434 Catherine Benjamin  01 Somerville House       2:31.46   3  13
 21   599 Madison Wells       02 WMAC                   2:31.91   3  12
 22   367 Gemma Brooks        02 Penrhos College        2:33.62   2  11
 23   265 Layla Rowntree      02 Lyneham HS             2:33.95   1  10
 24   258 Brreanna Ivankovic     Loreto Normanhurst     2:34.66   3   9
 25   152 Zara Collisson      02 CGGS                   2:35.67   2   8
 26   323 Phoebe Lavell       01 Moreton Bay College    2:35.96   3   7
 27   432 Meg Hebiton         03 Santa Maria College    2:37.81   2   6
 28   233 Gretel Mead         01 Immanuel College       2:40.55   2   5
 29   150 Madeleine Bolton    02 CGGS                   2:47.93   3   4
 30   365 Breanne Archer      02 Penrhos College        2:51.16   3   3
 --   610 Hannah Brown        01 St Peters Girls       X2:34.97   1
 --   612 Jemimah Simpson     01 St Peters Girls       X2:37.64   2

Girls 90 Meter Hurdles Junior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   106 Mia Hemsworth       02 Abbotsleigh              13.20  -1.3  1  32
  2   429 Ella Eastaugh       01 Santa Maria College      13.77  -1.3  1  31
  3   176 Mietta Russell      02 Caulfield Grammar        13.99  -1.3  1  30
  4   597 Annie McGuire       01 WMAC                     14.14  -0.6  2  29
  5   404 Georgia Duncan      02 PYMB                     14.47  -0.6  2  28
  6   151 Antonia Chloewick   01 CGGS                     14.59  -1.3  1  27
  7   187 Emma Perry          01 Emmanuel College         14.63  -1.3  1  26
  8   582 Caitlin Pinto       01 Wesley College           14.87  -0.6  2  25
  9   221 Olivia Barbour      01 Haileybury               15.10  -0.6  2  24
 10   231 Lily Mackereth      01 Immanuel College         15.49  -0.6  2  23
 11   267 Lizanne van Schepp  02 Lyneham HS               15.73  -1.3  1  22
 12   370 Sarah Burton        02 Penrhos College          15.74  -1.3  1  21
 13   438 Gemma Phillips      01 Somerville House         15.83  -0.6  2  20
 14   326 Ashleigh Macaulay   01 Moreton Bay College      16.04  -1.3  1  19
 15   258 Brreanna Ivankovic     Loreto Normanhurst       16.42  -0.6  2  18
 --   611 Zoe Wilmhurst       01 St Peters Girls         X15.71  -0.6  2
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Wesley College  'A'                                 1:45.47   2  32
  2 Caulfield Grammar  'A'                              1:46.40   2  31
  3 Emmanuel College  'A'                               1:48.44   2  30
  4 Haileybury  'A'                                     1:49.82   2  29
  5 Pymble Ladies College  'A'                          1:50.76   2  28
  6 Somerville House  'A'                               1:50.79   1  27
  7 Santa Maria College  'A'                            1:51.91   1  26
  8 Loreto Normanhurst  'A'                             1:51.97   2  25
  9 Abbotsleigh  'A'                                    1:54.11   2  24
 10 Lyneham HS  'A'                                     1:55.37   1  23
 11 Immanuel College  'A'                               1:56.53   1  22
 12 Penrhos College  'A'                                1:56.59   1  21
 13 Moreton Bay College  'A'                            1:57.93   1  20
 14 Canberra Girls Grammar School  'A'                  2:00.65   1  19
 -- West Moreton Anglican College  'A'                       DQ   2  IAAF RULE 170.6 Ch1
 -- St Peters Girls  'A'                               X1:57.52   1

Girls Long Jump Junior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   176 Mietta Russell      02 Caulfield Grammar        5.23m   1.2  32
  2   596 Casey Bell          02 WMAC                     5.14m  -0.7  31
  3   222 Khoeby Holohan      01 Haileybury               5.11m   0.3  30
  4   102 Charlotte Banks     01 Abbotsleigh              5.01m   1.9  29
  5   261 Zoe Warland            Loreto Normanhurst       4.88m  -0.6  28
  6   187 Emma Perry          01 Emmanuel College         4.68m   1.7  27
  7   411 Brooke Laurie       02 PYMB                     4.58m  -0.6  26
  8   318 Sophie Hateley      03 Moreton Bay College      4.49m  -0.6  25
  9   431 Keely Hebiton       01 Santa Maria College      4.45m  +0.0  24
 10   374 Jemima Ojo          02 Penrhos College          4.39m  -1.2  23
 11   434 Catherine Benjamin  01 Somerville House         4.38m  +0.0  22
 12   262 Nat Blandy          02 Lyneham HS               4.35m  +0.0  21
 13   153 Grace Gee           01 CGGS                     4.31m  +0.0  20
 14   236 Eliza Shaw          01 Immanuel College         4.13m  -0.5  19
 15   572 Alinka Carmichael   01 Wesley College           3.92m   0.2  18
 --   610 Hannah Brown        01 St Peters Girls         X4.79m   0.7

Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   264 Emily Pease         02 Lyneham HS              10.36m   32
  2   404 Georgia Duncan      02 PYMB                     9.76m   31
  3   370 Sarah Burton        02 Penrhos College          9.50m   30
  4   260 Caitlin Von Behr       Loreto Normanhurst       9.46m   29
  5   599 Madison Wells       02 WMAC                     9.44m   28
  6   594 Georgia Wyatt       01 Wesley College           9.34m   27
  7   225 Serene Vudiniabola  01 Haileybury               9.23m   26
  8   108 Julia Kelland       01 Abbotsleigh              9.16m   25
  9   436 Ella Hudson         01 Somerville House         8.70m   24
 10   149 Aletana Ajulo       01 CGGS                     8.60m   23
 11   186 Annie Muir          01 Emmanuel College         8.49m   22



Athletics Australia-All Schools Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  9/12/2015  Page 11
2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

....Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior
 12   158 Madison Chong       01 Caulfield Grammar        8.35m   21
 13   430 Sophie Eastaugh     03 Santa Maria College      7.80m   20
 14   231 Lily Mackereth      01 Immanuel College         7.69m   19
 15   330 Amelia Snell        01 Moreton Bay College      7.60m   18
 --   608 Nicolette Miller    01 St Peters Girls         X8.78m

Girls Javelin Throw 500g Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   264 Emily Pease         02 Lyneham HS              33.28m   32
  2   330 Amelia Snell        01 Moreton Bay College     32.87m   31
  3   223 Amy Lawton          02 Haileybury              31.51m   30
  4   405 Ashlie Edwards      02 PYMB                    31.34m   29
  5   185 Bronti Hodgkinson   01 Emmanuel College        30.66m   28
  6   429 Ella Eastaugh       01 Santa Maria College     30.56m   27
  7   382 Kaycee Yates        03 Penrhos College         28.67m   26
  8   108 Julia Kelland       01 Abbotsleigh             28.58m   25
  9   236 Eliza Shaw          01 Immanuel College        25.62m   24
 10   598 Hayley Patrick      01 WMAC                    21.82m   23
 11   436 Ella Hudson         01 Somerville House        21.18m   22
 12   594 Georgia Wyatt       01 Wesley College          21.16m   21
 13   172 Maddie McMillan     01 Caulfield Grammar       19.46m   20
 14   260 Caitlin Von Behr       Loreto Normanhurst      19.15m   19
 15   152 Zara Collisson      02 CGGS                    17.66m   18
 --   611 Zoe Wilmhurst       01 St Peters Girls        X28.84m

Boys 100 Meter Run Senior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   122 Will Lloyd          99 Barker College           11.25  -1.3  2  20
  2   559 Chris Tetaz         97 Trinity Grammar Vic      11.55   0.1  1  19
  3   123 Jacob McCorry       97 Barker College           11.61   0.1  1  18
  4   461 Aaron Jeffery       98 St Aloysius              11.68  -1.3  2  17
  5   466 Justin Shaw         98 St Aloysius              11.68   0.1  1  16
  6   584 Sweeney Preston     98 Wesley College           11.74  -1.3  2  15
  7   560 Damon Zethoven      97 Trinity Grammar Vic      11.77  -1.3  2  14
  8   578 Lachie Meiss        98 Wesley College           11.85   0.1  1  13
  9   140 Damian Braatvedt    98 BRIS                     11.86  -1.3  2  12
 10   142 Tom Edwards         97 BRIS                     11.90   0.1  1  11
 11   568 Abraham Swaray      97 Trinity SA               11.91  -1.3  2  10
 12   346 Josh Bunney         98 Nudgee College           11.95   0.1  1   9
 13   156 Robert Blew         98 Caulfield Grammar        11.96   0.1  1   8
 14   182 Jamie Westaway      97 Caulfield Grammar        12.13  -1.3  2   7
 15   551 Marcus Trevena      97 Trinity Grammar Nsw      12.14  -1.3  2   6
 16   564 Cameron Matters     97 Trinity SA               12.16   0.1  1   5
 17   534 Rohan Browning      97 Trinity Grammar Nsw      12.18   0.1  1   4
 18   356 Harry O'Sullivan    97 Nudgee College           12.35  -1.3  2   3

Boys 400 Meter Run Senior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   119 Taylor John         97 Barker College           50.10   1  20
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....Boys 400 Meter Run Senior
  2   584 Sweeney Preston     98 Wesley College           50.33   2  19
  3   536 Monty Hannaford     99 Trinity Grammar Nsw      51.05   2  18
  4   125 Josh Robins         98 Barker College           51.22   2  17
  5   552 Hamish Weiss        98 Trinity Grammar Nsw      51.38   3  16
  6   555 Nick Paidoussis     97 Trinity Grammar Vic      51.67   2  15
  7   148 Ben Wilcox          98 BRIS                     52.00   1  14
  8   463 James McFadden      98 St Aloysius              52.24   2  13
  9   356 Harry O'Sullivan    97 Nudgee College           52.48   3  12
 10   569 Carl Bacash         96 Wesley College           52.50   1  11
 11   177 William Ryan        99 Caulfield Grammar        52.56   1  10
 12   562 Cale Hocking        98 Trinity SA               52.93   1   9
 13   144 Bailey Paties       98 BRIS                     53.14   3   8
 14   455 Kieran Casey        98 St Aloysius              53.41   3   7
 15   564 Cameron Matters     97 Trinity SA               53.49   3   6
 16   346 Josh Bunney         98 Nudgee College           54.11   2   5
 17   553 Marcus Emerton-Bai  97 Trinity Grammar Vic      54.13   1   4
 --   156 Robert Blew         98 Caulfield Grammar           DQ   2  IAAF RULE NO. 163.3

Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   537 Oliver Hoare        97 Trinity Grammar Nsw    3:57.38   20
  2   588 Xavier Smith        98 Wesley College         4:01.62   19
  3   127 Kieren Tall         98 Barker College         4:01.66   18
  4   460 Luke Gorman         98 St Aloysius            4:04.40   17
  5   575 Cillian Jansen      98 Wesley College         4:08.89   16
  6   116 Jack Brown          98 Barker College         4:09.42   15
  7   556 Tom Sellwood        00 Trinity Grammar Vic    4:12.32   14
  8   160 Harry Coleman       98 Caulfield Grammar      4:14.42   13
  9   345 Yousif Birogi       98 Nudgee College         4:16.24   12
 10   147 Pat Thygesen        02 BRIS                   4:17.33   11
 11   169 Jordan Lamb         98 Caulfield Grammar      4:20.77   10
 12   146 Will Stephen        02 BRIS                   4:24.17    9
 13   545 Jordan Martenstyn   97 Trinity Grammar Nsw    4:24.69    8
 14   558 Charlie Simondson   98 Trinity Grammar Vic    4:25.37    7
 15   459 Liam Gorman         00 St Aloysius            4:30.20    6
 16   344 Nelson Birogi       00 Nudgee College         4:33.42    5
 17   565 Neil Morgan         98 Trinity SA             4:36.80    4
 18   566 Daniel Pring        99 Trinity SA             4:53.00    3

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Senior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   123 Jacob McCorry       97 Barker College           14.27   0.9  20
  2   560 Damon Zethoven      97 Trinity Grammar Vic      14.54   0.9  19
  3   145 Darcy Roper         98 BRIS                     14.65   0.9  18
  4   461 Aaron Jeffery       98 St Aloysius              14.98   0.9  17
  5   535 Edward Dynasty      98 Trinity Grammar Nsw      15.37   0.9  16
  6   182 Jamie Westaway      97 Caulfield Grammar        15.40   0.9  15
  7   564 Cameron Matters     97 Trinity SA               15.96   0.9  14
  8   342 Jesse Angald        98 Nudgee College           20.26   0.9  13
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Boys Distance Medley Senior
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Barker College  'A'                                 3:35.30   20
  2 St Aloysius  'A'                                    3:39.74   19
  3 Wesley College  'A'                                 3:39.87   18
  4 Trinity Grammar Nsw  'A'                            3:40.32   17
  5 Trinity Grammar Vic  'A'                            3:42.63   16
  6 Brisbane Boys College  'A'                          3:43.84   15
  7 Nudgee College  'A'                                 3:48.78   14
  8 Caulfield Grammar  'A'                              3:49.10   13
  9 Trinity SA  'A'                                     3:51.28   12

Boys High Jump Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   115 Josh Baddock        98 Barker College           2.00m   20
  2   145 Darcy Roper         98 BRIS                     2.00m   19
  3   554 Matt Harcourt       98 Trinity Grammar Vic      1.90m   18
  4   561 Marcus Barreau      97 Trinity SA               1.85m   17
  5   456 Alec Diamond        97 St Aloysius              1.85m   16
  6   551 Marcus Trevena      97 Trinity Grammar Nsw      1.80m   15
  7   342 Jesse Angald        98 Nudgee College           1.75m   14
  8   155 Anderson Agius      97 Caulfield Grammar        1.75m   13
 --   581 James Panalopoulos  99 Wesley College              NH

Boys Long Jump Senior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   145 Darcy Roper         98 BRIS                     6.79m   0.2  20
  2   456 Alec Diamond        97 St Aloysius              6.67m  -0.5  19
  3   115 Josh Baddock        98 Barker College           6.57m  -0.4  18
  4   554 Matt Harcourt       98 Trinity Grammar Vic      6.43m  -1.0  17
  5    56 Gabriel Shaw        99 Wesley College           6.10m  -0.6  16
  6   551 Marcus Trevena      97 Trinity Grammar Nsw      5.98m  -0.8  15
  7   155 Anderson Agius      97 Caulfield Grammar        5.74m  -0.4  14
  8   364 Conor Warren        98 Nudgee College           5.50m  -0.1  13
  9   568 Abraham Swaray      97 Trinity SA               5.34m  -1.0  12

Boys Shot Put 5kg Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   548 Anthony Nguyen      97 Trinity Grammar Nsw     15.81m   20
  2   557 William Seton       97 Trinity Grammar Vic     15.75m   19
  3   364 Conor Warren        98 Nudgee College          14.85m   18
  4   456 Alec Diamond        97 St Aloysius             14.62m   17
  5   576 Liam Kirk-Williams  99 Wesley College          13.56m   16
  6   117 Sean Hasegawa       98 Barker College          13.10m   15
  7   563 Werner Karsten      97 Trinity SA              13.07m   14
  8   141 Robert Dopking      97 BRIS                    12.52m   13
  9   168 Mitchell Kohne      01 Caulfield Grammar       10.80m   12
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Boys Javelin Throw 700g Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   364 Conor Warren        98 Nudgee College          66.84m   20
  2   463 James McFadden      98 St Aloysius             51.95m   19
  3   118 Dylan Hood          97 Barker College          50.08m   18
  4   567 Alec Stimson        97 Trinity SA              49.58m   17
  5   143 William Fletcher    98 BRIS                    48.96m   16
  6   544 Matthew Kuo         98 Trinity Grammar Nsw     48.01m   15
  7   557 William Seton       97 Trinity Grammar Vic     46.59m   14
  8   576 Liam Kirk-Williams  99 Wesley College          32.01m   13
  9   168 Mitchell Kohne      01 Caulfield Grammar       26.33m   12

Boys 100 Meter Run Intermediate
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   296 Callum McCarthy     99 MACA                     11.04  -0.3  3  22
  2   203 Momolu Sirleaf      99 Figtree HS               11.25  -0.3  3  21
  3   204 Jarrod Twigg        99 Figtree HS               11.30  -1.3  1  20
  4   602 Dominic Darko       00 Westfields Sports        11.32  -0.1  2  19
  5   214 Lewis Bailey        00 Frankston HS             11.32  -0.1  2  18
  6   604 Yadin Ngeng         00 Westfields Sports        11.34  -1.3  1  17
  7   546 Sebastien Moir      00 Trinity Grammar Nsw      11.50  -1.3  1  16
  8   273 Patrick Brookes     99 Maribyrnong              11.56  -0.3  3  15
  9    54 Brody Searle           Maribyrnong              11.60  -1.3  1  14
 10   294 Connor Lynch        99 MACA                     11.76  -0.1  2  13
 11   542 Dean Kalliris       00 Trinity Grammar Nsw      11.77  -0.1  2  12
 12   256 Indiha Sao Tui-Hut  00 KING                     11.80  -0.3  3  11
 13   355 Isaiah Naawi        00 Nudgee College           11.83  -1.3  1  10
 14   527 Callum Stevens      99 The Hutchins School      11.92  -1.3  1   9
 15   488 Jacob Aston         00 St Peters College        11.92  -0.3  3   8
 16   351 Tom Hogan           99 Nudgee College           11.94  -0.1  2   7
 17       Joshua Batten       00 Knox Grammar             12.21  -1.3  1   6
 18   489 Samuel Barnfield    99 St Peters College        12.32  -0.1  2   5
 19   521 Hugh Jubb           00 The Hutchins School      12.34  -0.1  2   4
 20       Jasper Spiller      00 Knox Grammar             12.35  -0.3  3   3
 21   220 Ben Medcalf         01 Frankston HS             12.79  -0.3  3   2
 --   255 Jonathan Robertson  00 KING                        DQ  -1.3  1  IAAF RULE NO. 162.7

Boys 200 Meter Run Intermediate
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   296 Callum McCarthy     99 MACA                     22.56  -0.6  3  22
  2   203 Momolu Sirleaf      99 Figtree HS               22.62  -0.6  3  21
  3   602 Dominic Darko       00 Westfields Sports        22.79   0.4  2  20
  4   538 Byron Hollingworth  00 Trinity Grammar Nsw      22.84  -0.6  3  19
  5   546 Sebastien Moir      00 Trinity Grammar Nsw      22.98  -0.5  1  18
  6   361 Hayden Shoobridge   99 Nudgee College           23.07   0.4  2  17
  7   355 Isaiah Naawi        00 Nudgee College           23.11  -0.6  3  16
  8   293 Bailey Huth         00 MACA                     23.20  -0.5  1  15
  9   277 Tolu Lavea          99 Maribyrnong              23.26   0.4  2  14
 10    54 Brody Searle           Maribyrnong              23.54  -0.6  3  13
 11   214 Lewis Bailey        00 Frankston HS             23.55  -0.5  1  12
 12   527 Callum Stevens      99 The Hutchins School      23.68   0.4  2  11
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....Boys 200 Meter Run Intermediate
 13   256 Indiha Sao Tui-Hut  00 KING                     23.76   0.4  2  10
 14   607 Zac Zaineddine      00 Westfields Sports        23.76  -0.5  1   9
 15   202 Jamal Simmons       99 Figtree HS               23.85   0.4  2   8
 16   251 Ethan Hill          00 KING                     23.90  -0.6  3   7
 17   522 Patrick Kearney     99 The Hutchins School      24.18  -0.5  1   6
 18       Joshua Batten       00 Knox Grammar             24.35  -0.6  3   5
 19   218 Tristan Giuliano    00 Frankston HS             24.87   0.4  2   4
 20       Jasper Spiller      00 Knox Grammar             25.19   0.4  2   3
 21   492 Tom McClure         00 St Peters College        25.26  -0.5  1   2
 --   496 William Sellars     00 St Peters College           DQ  -0.6  3  IAAF RULE 163.3

Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   606 Obssa Youssouf      99 Westfields Sports      1:57.71   2  22
  2   291 Luka Apps           00 MACA                   1:58.23   2  21
  3   524 Owen Law            99 The Hutchins School    1:58.35   2  20
  4   253 Jack Micallef       00 KING                   1:58.95   2  19
  5   252 Joel Lonsdale       99 KING                   1:58.97   1  18
  6   289 Ryhan Thomas        99 Maribyrnong            2:00.19   1  17
  7       Rory Cheal          99 Knox Grammar           2:00.50   1  16
  8   528 James Tucker        99 The Hutchins School    2:01.08   1  15
  9   353 Brock Hunter        99 Nudgee College         2:01.48   2  14
 10   495 Lachlan Randello    99 St Peters College      2:01.70   1  13
 11   199 Cameron Lodge       01 Figtree HS             2:02.52   2  12
 12   541 Lelland Hui         00 Trinity Grammar Nsw    2:03.93   2  11
 13   295 Calum Mackay        99 MACA                   2:05.26   1  10
 14   489 Samuel Barnfield    99 St Peters College      2:05.91   2   9
 15   201 Sam Oyston          99 Figtree HS             2:06.47   1   8
 16    53 Peter Sherlock      00 Knox Grammar           2:06.55   2   7
 17   603 Greg Kavadas        99 Westfields Sports      2:07.35   1   6
 18   219 Kobe Hughes         01 Frankston HS           2:07.64   1   5
 19   215 Tom Baker           00 Frankston HS           2:08.61   2   4
 20   357 Michael O'Sullivan  99 Nudgee College         2:08.98   1   3
 21   529 Michael Amin        99 Trinity Grammar Nsw    2:10.42   1   2
 22   288 Kirk Shanahan       99 Maribyrnong            2:12.93   2   1

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   204 Jarrod Twigg        99 Figtree HS               13.26   0.2  1  22
  2   550 Bertie Swann        00 Trinity Grammar Nsw      13.69   0.2  1  21
  3   360 Ryan Shepherd       00 Nudgee College           14.08   0.2  1  20
  4    57 Nicholas Frost      99 Knox Grammar             14.20   1.4  2  19
  5   214 Lewis Bailey        00 Frankston HS             14.38   0.2  1  18
  6   298 Charlie Ryan        99 MACA                     14.51   1.4  2  17
  7   255 Jonathan Robertson  00 KING                     14.63   1.4  2  16
  8   600 Riley Butler        00 Westfields Sports        14.88   1.4  2  15
  9   286 Cody Rodwell        00 Maribyrnong              14.93   1.4  2  14
 10   496 William Sellars     00 St Peters College        15.43   1.4  2  13
 11   522 Patrick Kearney     99 The Hutchins School      16.19   1.4  2  12
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Boys 1000 Sprint Medley Swedish Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Nudgee College  'A'                                 2:02.07   1  22
  2 Trinity Grammar Nsw  'A'                            2:02.24   2  21
  3 Kings Christian College  'A'                        2:03.94   2  20
  4 Westfields Sports  'A'                              2:04.72   2  19
  5 Knox Grammar  'A'                                   2:04.92   1  18
  6 Marist College Ashgrove  'A'                        2:05.91   2  17
  7 St Peters College  'A'                              2:06.40   1  16
  8 Figtree HS  'A'                                     2:06.58   2  15
  9 Frankston HS  'A'                                   2:06.64   1  14
 10 Maribyrnong  'A'                                    2:07.57   2  13
 11 The Hutchins School  'A'                            2:14.03   1  12

Boys High Jump Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   297 Jacob Roset         00 MACA                     1.85m   22
  2   250 Ashton Englebrecht  00 KING                     1.80m   21
  3   200 Tyren Maclou        99 Figtree HS               1.80m   20
  4   600 Riley Butler        00 Westfields Sports        1.80m   19
  5   491 Carl Hooper         99 St Peters College        1.70m   17
  5   549 Will O'Brien        99 Trinity Grammar Nsw      1.70m   17
  5   290 Brennan Wilkins     00 Maribyrnong              1.70m   17
  8   360 Ryan Shepherd       00 Nudgee College           1.60m   15
  9   216 Ronin Barrett       02 Frankston HS             1.65m   14
 10       Benjamin Fitton     99 Knox Grammar             1.60m   13
 11   519 Morgan Downham      99 The Hutchins School      1.55m   12

Boys Long Jump Intermediate
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   217 Brad Butler         00 Frankston HS             6.49m   1.6  22
  2   360 Ryan Shepherd       00 Nudgee College           6.35m  +0.0  21
  3   203 Momolu Sirleaf      99 Figtree HS               6.28m  +0.0  20
  4   250 Ashton Englebrecht  00 KING                     6.24m   0.9  19
  5   286 Cody Rodwell        00 Maribyrnong              6.05m  +0.0  18
  6   295 Calum Mackay        99 MACA                     5.92m  +0.0  17
  7   604 Yadin Ngeng         00 Westfields Sports        5.82m   2.1  16
  8   538 Byron Hollingworth  00 Trinity Grammar Nsw      5.71m   1.3  15
  9   519 Morgan Downham      99 The Hutchins School      5.69m   0.6  14
 10       Knox Grammar           Knox Grammar             5.59m   1.9  13
 11   488 Jacob Aston         00 St Peters College        5.39m   0.4  12

Boys Shot Put 4kg Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   543 Alexander Kolesnik  00 Trinity Grammar Nsw     17.77m   22
  2    57 Nicholas Frost      99 Knox Grammar            15.99m   21
  3   292 John Downes         01 MACA                    15.67m   20
  4   204 Jarrod Twigg        99 Figtree HS              14.05m   19
  5   217 Brad Butler         00 Frankston HS            13.49m   18
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....Boys Shot Put 4kg Intermediate
  6   254 Tamati Patelesio    00 KING                    12.95m   17
  7   269 Shannon Bain        99 Maribyrnong             12.83m   16
  8   343 Douglas Bailey      99 Nudgee College          12.56m   15
  9   601 Geromy Cluff        00 Westfields Sports       11.99m   14
 10   518 William Clerk       99 The Hutchins School     11.46m   13
 11   491 Carl Hooper         99 St Peters College        8.77m   12

Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1    57 Nicholas Frost      99 Knox Grammar            56.49m   22
  2   217 Brad Butler         00 Frankston HS            56.37m   21
  3   299 Donal Whyte         99 MACA                    47.73m   20
  4   522 Patrick Kearney     99 The Hutchins School     46.77m   19
  5   494 Henry O'Grady       00 St Peters College       43.45m   18
  6   269 Shannon Bain        99 Maribyrnong             41.30m   17
  7   347 Lachlan Campbell    99 Nudgee College          40.93m   16
  8   540 Jonathan Hooper     00 Trinity Grammar Nsw     39.77m   15
  9   198 Matthew Hobbs       00 Figtree HS              36.36m   14
 10   249 Hamish Bewley       00 KING                    30.82m   13
 11   605 Thomas Tohi-Hiku    00 Westfields Sports       29.31m   12

Boys 100 Meter Run Junior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   137 Aaron Leferink      01 Brighton Grammar         11.36  -0.8  1  28
  2   471 Peter Lamin         01 St Laurence College      11.49  -1.4  3  27
  3   310 Max Pegoli          01 Melbourne Grammar        11.58  -0.1  2  26
  4   517 Oliver Burrows-Che  01 The Hutchins School      11.59  -0.1  2  25
  5   358 Ethan Robbins       01 Nudgee College           11.76  -0.8  1  24
  6   526 Jagga Pybus         01 The Hutchins School      11.87  -1.4  3  23
  7   473 Enrique Umana       02 St Laurence College      11.98  -0.8  1  22
  8   586 Harrison Shugg      01 Wesley College           12.18  -0.8  1  21
  9       Austin Thomson      01 Knox Grammar             12.20  -1.4  3  20
 10   309 Harry Manton        02 Melbourne Grammar        12.20  -1.4  3  19
 11   138 Oscar Lewis         01 Brighton Grammar         12.22  -0.1  2  18
 12   133 Luke Padgham        01 Bendigo SE College       12.27  -0.1  2  17
 13   304 Lucas Thompson      01 McKinnon SC              12.31  -0.8  1  16
 14   284 Daniel Mott         01 Maribyrnong              12.32  -0.8  1  15
 15   467 Conor Simos         02 St Aloysius              12.41  -0.1  2  14
 16       Charles Barclay     01 Knox Grammar             12.51  -0.8  1  13
 17   129 Mitch Graham        01 Bendigo SE College       12.56  -1.4  3  12
 18   301 Jackson Hannah      01 McKinnon SC              12.56  -0.1  2  11
 19   590 Josh Spurrell       01 Wesley College           12.58  -1.4  3  10
 20   348 Oliver Diggles      01 Nudgee College           12.64  -1.4  3   9
 21   531 Ethan Bateman       02 Trinity Grammar Nsw      12.66  -0.1  2   8
 22   457 Matthew Forster     01 St Aloysius              12.71  -0.8  1   7
 23   126 Nathan Takounlao    01 Barker College           12.80  -1.4  3   6
 24   499 Samuel Subramaniam  01 St Peters College        12.84  -0.8  1   5
 25   539 Elijah Hooper       02 Trinity Grammar Nsw      13.01  -1.4  3   3.50
 25   120 Sam Kirwan          01 Barker College           13.01  -0.8  1   3.50
 27   274 Jude Cam            02 Maribyrnong              13.03  -0.1  2   2
 28   497 Adam Slimming       01 St Peters College        13.07  -0.1  2   1
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Boys 800 Meter Run Junior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   571 Ace Buck            01 Wesley College         2:02.50   2  28
  2   589 Adam Spencer        01 Wesley College         2:02.83   3  27
  3   133 Luke Padgham        01 Bendigo SE College     2:03.15   2  26
  4       J Saunders          01 Brighton Grammar       2:06.25   1  25
  5   350 Will Harris         01 Nudgee College         2:06.68   3  24
  6   348 Oliver Diggles      01 Nudgee College         2:07.18   2  23
  7       James Constable     02 Knox Grammar           2:08.26   1  22
  8   520 Torin Jones         01 The Hutchins School    2:08.59   1  21
  9       Austin Thomson      01 Knox Grammar           2:08.85   2  20
 10   306 Spencer Anderson    02 Melbourne Grammar      2:09.21   1  19
 11   284 Daniel Mott         01 Maribyrnong            2:09.28   1  18
 12   465 Daniel Rasmussen    01 St Aloysius            2:09.29   2  17
 13   300 Jason Clayton       01 McKinnon SC            2:09.52   1  16
 14   532 Benjamin Bishop     01 Trinity Grammar Nsw    2:10.08   1  15
 15   135 Tom Banfield        01 Brighton Grammar       2:10.63   2  14
 16   470 Joshua Hammond      01 St Laurence College    2:10.92   3  13
 17   308 Charlie Langdon     01 Melbourne Grammar      2:11.21   3  12
 18   498 Dylan Stephens      01 St Peters College      2:12.43   2  11
 19   302 Sam Kristensen      01 McKinnon SC            2:14.85   3  10
 20   472 Patrick Rodgers     01 St Laurence College    2:15.78   1   9
 21   533 Ethan Brouw         02 Trinity Grammar Nsw    2:16.55   2   8
 22   121 Morgan Little       02 Barker College         2:17.27   3   7
 23   132 Riley Osborne       01 Bendigo SE College     2:17.41   3   6
 24   458 Kieran Gorman       02 St Aloysius            2:20.71   1   5
 25   523 Chris Law           02 The Hutchins School    2:22.68   2   4
 26   490 Nicholas Egarr      01 St Peters College      2:24.12   3   3
 27   275 Charlie Close       02 Maribyrnong            2:29.36   3   2
 --   128 Tim Walter          01 Barker College              DQ   1  IAAF RULE NO. 163.3

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   137 Aaron Leferink      01 Brighton Grammar         13.39  +0.0  1  28
  2   310 Max Pegoli          01 Melbourne Grammar        14.09  -1.4  2  27
  3   134 Fraser Symons       01 Bendigo SE College       14.20  +0.0  1  26
  4   517 Oliver Burrows-Che  01 The Hutchins School      14.57  -1.4  2  25
  5   464 Ben Pollack         01 St Aloysius              14.60  +0.0  1  24
  6   124 Ben Nogajski        01 Barker College           15.25  -1.4  2  23
  7   547 Connor Murphy       01 Trinity Grammar Nsw      15.44  +0.0  1  22
  8    51 Harrison Muller     01 Knox Grammar             15.50  +0.0  1  21
  9   570 Kaya Beagley        01 Wesley College           15.90  +0.0  1  20
 10   274 Jude Cam            02 Maribyrnong              15.99  -1.4  2  19
 11   305 Xavier Verdnik      01 McKinnon SC              16.00  -1.4  2  18
 12   469 Tyler Fleming       02 St Laurence College      16.51  +0.0  1  17
 13   359 Callum Rorison      01 Nudgee College           16.86  -1.4  2  16
 14   498 Dylan Stephens      01 St Peters College        17.43  -1.4  2  15

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 The Hutchins School  'A'                            1:36.61   2  28



Athletics Australia-All Schools Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  9/12/2015  Page 19
2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior
  2 Nudgee College  'A'                                 1:37.40   2  27
  3 Brighton Grammar  'A'                               1:37.58   2  26
  4 Wesley College  'A'                                 1:38.26   2  25
  5 McKinnon SC  'A'                                    1:39.46   1  24
  6 St Laurence College  'A'                            1:39.82   2  23
  7 Melbourne Grammar  'A'                              1:40.00   2  22
  8 Knox Grammar  'B'                                   1:40.40   2  21
  9 Bendigo SE College  'A'                             1:40.41   2  20
 10 Barker College  'A'                                 1:41.76   1  19
 11 Trinity Grammar Nsw  'A'                            1:44.44   1  18
 12 St Aloysius  'A'                                    1:45.20   1  17
 13 St Peters College  'A'                              1:46.84   1  16
 14 Maribyrnong  'A'                                    1:47.56   1  15

Boys Long Jump Junior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   526 Jagga Pybus         01 The Hutchins School      6.05m  -0.9  28
  2   304 Lucas Thompson      01 McKinnon SC              5.85m  +0.0  27
  3   473 Enrique Umana       02 St Laurence College      5.82m  -0.9  26
  4    51 Harrison Muller     01 Knox Grammar             5.75m  -0.1  25
  5   276 Alex Istano         01 Maribyrnong              5.53m  +0.0  24
  6   138 Oscar Lewis         01 Brighton Grammar         5.46m  -0.2  23
  7   464 Ben Pollack         01 St Aloysius              5.43m  +0.0  22
  8   352 Tuku Hopoate        01 Nudgee College           5.26m  -0.9  21
  9   309 Harry Manton        02 Melbourne Grammar        5.15m  +0.0  20
 10   547 Connor Murphy       01 Trinity Grammar Nsw      5.07m  -0.8  19
 11   134 Fraser Symons       01 Bendigo SE College       5.05m  +0.0  18
 12   570 Kaya Beagley        01 Wesley College           5.01m   1.2  17
 13   497 Adam Slimming       01 St Peters College        4.99m  -1.4  16
 14   121 Morgan Little       02 Barker College           4.69m  -0.9  15

Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   124 Ben Nogajski        01 Barker College          13.50m   28
  2   471 Peter Lamin         01 St Laurence College     12.81m   27
  3   530 Benjamin Austin     01 Trinity Grammar Nsw     12.33m   26
  4   586 Harrison Shugg      01 Wesley College          11.75m   25
  5   352 Tuku Hopoate        01 Nudgee College          11.31m   24
  6   139 Harry Mathews       01 Brighton Grammar        11.11m   23
  7   278 Junior Mabia        01 Maribyrnong             11.11m   22
  8   493 Fox Obst            01 St Peters College       11.04m   21
  9   462 Jack McFadden       01 St Aloysius             10.19m   20
 10       Knox Grammar           Knox Grammar            10.16m   19
 11   301 Jackson Hannah      01 McKinnon SC              9.52m   18
 12   131 Declan Osborne      01 Bendigo SE College       8.65m   17
 13   307 Max Holmes          02 Melbourne Grammar        6.25m   16
 --   525 Raiden Lemon        01 The Hutchins School         ND



Athletics Australia-All Schools Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  9/12/2015  Page 20
2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

Boys Javelin Throw 700g Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   363 Jacob Wallace       01 Nudgee College          51.65m   28
  2   530 Benjamin Austin     01 Trinity Grammar Nsw     42.59m   27
  3   468 Lance Davies        02 St Laurence College     40.24m   26
  4   130 Erasmus Koska       01 Bendigo SE College      34.92m   25
  5   114 Daniel Alleyn       01 Barker College          33.74m   24
  6   311 Nick Watson         02 Melbourne Grammar       30.85m   23
  7   493 Fox Obst            01 St Peters College       29.63m   22
  8   525 Raiden Lemon        01 The Hutchins School     28.32m   21
  9   462 Jack McFadden       01 St Aloysius             27.93m   20
 10   303 Will Sharp          02 McKinnon SC             27.23m   19
 11   839 Thomas Constable    01 Knox Grammar            26.63m   18
 12   139 Harry Mathews       01 Brighton Grammar        26.10m   17
 13   278 Junior Mabia        01 Maribyrnong             23.75m   16
 14   571 Ace Buck            01 Wesley College          20.32m   15
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Senior - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Moreton Bay College        298        2) St Aidan's AGS            271.50
    3) Pymble Ladies College      269        4) Abbotsleigh               235
    5) Star of the Sea            225        6) Caulfield Grammar         223
    7) Immanuel College           222        8) Frankston High            209.50
    9) Penrhos College            209       10) Pymble College #2         198
   11) IONA Presentation College  192       12) St Margarets AGS          185
   13) Melbourne Girls Grammar    165
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Sacred Heart College Geelo 291        2) Pymble Ladies College     280
    3) Maribyrnong                274        4) St Margarets AGS          256
    5) Moreton Bay College        255.50     6) Wesley College            236
    7) Penrhos College            218        8) The Glennie School        214.50
    9) Fairholme College          210       10) Caulfield Grammar         206.50
   11) Mount St Benedict College  176.50    12) Pymble College #2         158
   13) St Aidan's AGS             149
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Junior - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Emmanuel College           240        2) Pymble Ladies College     236
    3) Wesley College             231        4) Caulfield Grammar         228
    5) Haileybury                 226        6) Abbotsleigh               219
    7) Somerville House           198        8) West Moreton Anglican Col 196
    9) Loreto Normanhurst         187       10) Santa Maria College       176
   11) Lyneham HS                 166       12) Moreton Bay College       158
   13) Penrhos College            153       14) Immanuel College          150
   15) Canberra Girls Grammar Sch 143
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Senior - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Barker College             219        2) St Aloysius               183
    3) Trinity Grammar VIC        176        4) Trinity Grammar NSW       170
    5) Brisbane Boys College      166        6) Wesley College            156
    7) Nudgee College             138        8) Caulfield Grammar         127
    9) Trinity SA                 123



Athletics Australia-All Schools Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  9/12/2015  Page 21
2015 Schools Knockout National Final - 7/12/2015

Lakeside Stadium
Results

....Boys Javelin Throw 700g Junior
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Marist College Ashgrove    216        2) Figtree HS                200
    3) Trinity Grammar NSW        189        4) Westfields Sports         188
    5) Nudgee College             176        6) Kings Christian College   171
    7) Maribyrnong                169        8) Frankston HS              152
    9) The Hutchins School        147       10) Knox Grammar              146
   11) St Peters College          125
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Junior - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Brighton Grammar           202        2) Nudgee College            196
    3) St Laurence College        190        4) Wesley College            188
    5) Melbourne Grammar          184        6) Knox Grammar              179
    7) The Hutchins School        175        8) Bendigo SE College        167
    9) McKinnon SC                159       10) Trinity Grammar NSW       146.50
   11) St Aloysius                146       12) Maribyrnong               133
   13) Barker College             125.50    14) St Peters College         110


